



Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

2026:BHC-OS:11772

Date : 29th September, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

7. S/41/2025) Mr. Dhir Pandit i/b. M/s. IC Legal, Advocate for
with connected matters) Plaintiff
)
)
) PC. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff made a statement
) that service of Writ of Summons upon Defendant
) Nos. 1 to 4 is in transit. Statement is accepted.
)
) Plaintiff to file Affidavit of Service to that effect,
) on or before next date.
)
) Adjourned to 13.10.2025.

Date : 29.09.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master